PARCEL NO.

17100004100
17100004200
17100007100
17100007200
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17100010500
17100011400
17102000200
17102000300
17102000400
17102000500
17102000600

14107jbc

Property List

OWNER

Lee, Chi-Wal

Lee, Chi-Wai

Fly, Marvin B. and Marilyn D.
Branham, Donald E.
Vanderpool, Rosalind D.
Shelton, Robert, et ux

Lee, Chi-Wal

Isaza, Camilo & Guevara, Luz Mariene
Guevara, Luz Mariene
Guevara, Luz M.

Lee, Chi Wai

Lee, Chi Wai

PROPERTY ADDRESS
558 Church Street E
554 Church Street E
5693 Cloverland Drive
5689 Cloverland Drive
550 Church Street E
552 Church Street E
556 Church Street E
5665 Valley View Road
5669 Valley View Road
5671 Valley View Road
524 Church Street E
532 Church Street E



